Therefore, your firm has been awarded the contract to furnish and deliver BALLAST BYPASS 
CONVERSION, for the Kauai Police Department and is conditioned upon your execution and return of the 
executed contract. 

The contract amount shall not exceed ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
($175,000.00). 

Contract documents will be transmitted under separate cover for your review and execution.  Contract 
No. 10533 is assigned and should be referenced in all future communications relating to this contract. 

After the contract is fully executed, a Notice to Proceed will be issued to designate the official contract